
Sonkatch Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Wheat  24.20  2,420.00  2,420.00  2,420.00  2,420.00 2025-11-06

Wheat - Local  24.50  2,450.00  2,450.00  2,450.00  2,450.00 2025-11-03

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Local  4.03  403.00  411.00  403.00  403.00 2025-11-01

Onion  4.06  406.00  406.00  406.00  406.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Soyabeen  36.00  3,600.00  4,500.00  1,570.00  3,600.00 2025-11-01

Maize - Local  17.30  1,730.00  1,730.00  1,241.00  1,730.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal  57.50  5,750.00  5,750.00  5,750.00  5,750.00 2025-10-31

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kabuli  55.25  5,525.00  5,525.00  5,525.00  5,525.00 2025-10-29

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole)  74.00  7,400.00  7,400.00  7,400.00  7,400.00 2025-10-24

Mustard  59.00  5,900.00  5,900.00  5,801.00  5,900.00 2025-10-14

Potato - Local  4.11  411.00  411.00  411.00  411.00 2025-09-16

Wheat - Lokwan  27.31  2,731.00  2,731.00  2,731.00  2,731.00 2025-07-15

Soyabean - Yellow  39.50  3,950.00  3,950.00  3,950.00  3,950.00 2025-07-09

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split)  52.00  5,200.00  5,200.00  5,200.00  5,200.00 2025-07-08

Wheat - Mill Quality  24.39  2,439.00  2,439.00  2,424.00  2,439.00 2025-07-05

Soyabean - Black  42.00  4,200.00  4,200.00  4,200.00  4,200.00 2025-06-30

Soyabean - Other  42.31  4,231.00  4,231.00  4,231.00  4,231.00 2025-06-30

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Dollar Gram  54.05  5,405.00  5,405.00  5,405.00  5,405.00 2025-05-31

Wheat - Mohan Mondal  24.17  2,417.00  2,417.00  2,417.00  2,417.00 2025-05-30

Wheat - Wheat Mix  25.26  2,526.00  2,526.00  2,526.00  2,526.00 2025-04-25

Mustard - Yellow (Black)  54.80  5,480.00  5,480.00  5,480.00  5,480.00 2025-04-22

Garlic  65.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00 2024-07-12

Wheat - Other  20.00  2,000.00  2,260.00  1,700.00  2,000.00 2023-03-23
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Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole)  95.55  9,555.00  9,950.00  3,900.00  9,555.00 2022-10-13

Maize - Other  22.00  2,200.00  2,200.00  2,200.00  2,200.00 2022-09-07
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